Shop with ease using

Officeworks School List Service

Back to School, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/booklist

Code Description
GENERIC STATIONERY
TETI30XBI Texas Instruments Scientific Calculator TI-30XB Multiview
PA8119430 Maped Study Compass Pencil Assorted
JBIDBCRBKR J.Burrows A4 Recycled Display Book 20 Pockets Clear/Black
JB2008802R J.Burrows Recycled A3 Display Book 20 Pockets Black
JBRDWBA4BK J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Black
JBRDWBA4BE J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Blue
JBRDWBA4RD J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Red
JBRDWBA4YW J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Yellow
SMGCHERLGE Studymate Eraser Large
JBHYBJ44AS J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack
GEEK70BK Artline 70 Permanent Marker Black
ST430MA3BE Staedtler 430 Medium Ballpoint Pen Blue
ST430MA2RD Staedtler 430 Medium Ballpoint Pen Red
GI1120001 Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black
ST3060N20W Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB
ST3060NOOW Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils 2B
SM02850723 Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan
SMJTCP243 Studymate Coloured Pencils 24 Pack
SM388470R Studymate 10cm 180 Degree Protractor
SMWDRL30CM Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm
ST512007PB Staedtler 2 Hole Basic Barrel Sharpener Blue
BO15E0302 Born A3 Visual Art Diary 120 Page
JBBY104BAS J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers Bullet Assorted 4 Pack
SMSC53INBE Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 135mm Blue
JBRDWBA4GN J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Green
SMRECEB96R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page
SMGCHGL40G Studymate Natural Glue Stick 40g
MICSCL345W Micador Left Hand Scissors 130mm Green
JA0178857 Texta Nylorite Coloured Markers Assorted 24 Pack
SMA4LAPBK Studymate A4 Magnetic Double Sided Study Board Dotted Thirds

Marangaroo Primary School

Qty Essential

A OO OO N N N W W W W -

N
NS

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Year 4,5,6

Unit Price
(incl. GST)

$28.00
$6.24
$2.75
$8.95
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.25
$2.98
$3.28
$0.99
$0.99
$1.98
$0.39
$0.39
$2.98
$3.69
$0.62
$0.50
$3.28
$9.98
$4.98
$1.75
$2.00
$1.25
$1.19
$4.14
$8.45
$5.93
Sub Total

Total Price
(incl. GST)

$28.00
$6.24
$11.00
$8.95
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$0.50
$5.96
$6.56
$5.94
$5.94
$7.92
$4.68
$0.78
$2.98
$3.69
$1.24
$1.00
$3.28
$9.98
$19.92
$1.75
$6.00
$12.50
$7.14
$4.14
$8.45
$5.93
$204.47

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. Items can be ordered outside of the
School List Service period at Officeworks' then current everyday low prices

Date: 11-Nov-2025



Grand Total $204.47

Notes for Parents

PARENTS TO SUPPLY
1 x Waterproof Library Bag - available from the school uniform supplier, Wanneroo Uniforms.
1 x pair of overhead headphones

4 x boxes of Tissues

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. Items can be ordered outside of the
School List Service period at Officeworks' then current everyday low prices Date: 11-Nov-2025



