

Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service

Back to School, all sorted.

officeworks.com.au/booklist



Marangaroo Primary School

Year 4,5,6

Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)
GENERIC STATIONERY					
TETI30XBI	Texas Instruments Scientific Calculator TI-30XB Multiview	1	Yes	\$28.00	\$28.00
PA8119430	Maped Study Compass Pencil Assorted	1	Yes	\$6.24	\$6.24
JBIDBCRBKR	J.Burrows A4 Recycled Display Book 20 Pockets Clear/Black	4	Yes	\$2.75	\$11.00
JB2008802R	J.Burrows Recycled A3 Display Book 20 Pockets Black	1	Yes	\$8.95	\$8.95
JBRDWBA4BK	J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Black	3	Yes	\$2.00	\$6.00
JBRDWBA4BE	J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Blue	3	Yes	\$2.00	\$6.00
JBRDWBA4RD	J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Red	3	Yes	\$2.00	\$6.00
JBRDWBA4YW	J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Yellow	3	Yes	\$2.00	\$6.00
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	2	Yes	\$0.25	\$0.50
JBHYBJ44AS	J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack	2	Yes	\$2.98	\$5.96
GEEK70BK	Artline 70 Permanent Marker Black	2	Yes	\$3.28	\$6.56
ST430MA3BE	Staedtler 430 Medium Ballpoint Pen Blue	6	Yes	\$0.99	\$5.94
ST430MA2RD	Staedtler 430 Medium Ballpoint Pen Red	6	Yes	\$0.99	\$5.94
GI120001	Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black	4	Yes	\$1.98	\$7.92
ST3060N2OW	Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB	12	Yes	\$0.39	\$4.68
ST3060N0OW	Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils 2B	2	Yes	\$0.39	\$0.78
SM02850723	Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
SMJTCP243	Studymate Coloured Pencils 24 Pack	1	Yes	\$3.69	\$3.69
SM388470R	Studymate 10cm 180 Degree Protractor	2	Yes	\$0.62	\$1.24
SMWDRL30CM	Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm	2	Yes	\$0.50	\$1.00
ST512007PB	Staedtler 2 Hole Basic Barrel Sharpener Blue	1	Yes	\$3.28	\$3.28
BO15E0302	Born A3 Visual Art Diary 120 Page	1	Yes	\$9.98	\$9.98
JBBY104BAS	J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers Bullet Assorted 4 Pack	4	Yes	\$4.98	\$19.92
SMSC53INBE	Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 135mm Blue	1	Yes	\$1.75	\$1.75
JBRDWBA4GN	J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Green	3	Yes	\$2.00	\$6.00
SMRECEB96R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page	10	Yes	\$1.25	\$12.50
SMGCHGL40G	Studymate Natural Glue Stick 40g	6	Yes	\$1.19	\$7.14
MICSCL345W	Micador Left Hand Scissors 130mm Green	1	No	\$4.14	\$4.14
JA0178857	Texta Nylorite Coloured Markers Assorted 24 Pack	1	Yes	\$8.45	\$8.45
SMA4LAPBK	Studymate A4 Magnetic Double Sided Study Board Dotted Thirds	1	Yes	\$5.93	\$5.93
Sub Total					\$204.47

Grand Total	\$204.47
-------------	----------

Notes for Parents

PARENTS TO SUPPLY

1 x Waterproof Library Bag - available from the school uniform supplier, Wanneroo Uniforms.

1 x pair of overhead headphones

4 x boxes of Tissues